18 1@walitonslide.com  www.walitonslide.com   Whatsapp: +86 139 23808751
MECHANISMS FOR EXTENDING TABLES
Item No. WLT-T35-xxx-xxx /WLT-T47-xxx-xxx
MECHANISMS OF EXTERNAL FASTENING TO THE DRAWER
35*520mmWLT-T35-520-125ST pair
Synchronous
with stopper 54*21*91.29520

Synchronous 90*13*119825 21880 880825x20
47*1000mmWLT-T47HDN-1000 pair
NON -
Synchronous 102*13*1110.91000 22400 12001000x20
47*1200mmWLT-T47HDN-1200 pair
NON -
Synchronous 122*13*1113.091200 23000 18001200x20
MOUNTING
METAL SIZE (mm)
"C"
24 1@walitonslide.com  www.walitonslide.com   Whatsapp: +86 139 23808751
MECHANISMS FOR EXTENDING TABLES
MECHANISMS WITH FASTENING TO THE TABLETOP
WLT-T35-Txx-xx WLT-T47-Txx-xx
35x300 x 7WLT-T35-T7-300 300
ITEM NO.
DIMENSION
(mm)
FOLDED
LENGTH(mm)
"A"
1380
EXTENDED
LENGTH (mm)
"L"
35
SLIDE RAIL
HEIGHT (mm)
"H"
47x300 x 7WLT-T47-T7-300 300
ITEM NO.
DIMENSION
(mm)
FOLDED
LENGTH(mm)
"A"
EXTENDED
LENGTH (mm)
"L"
47
35x300 x 9WLT-T35-T9-300 300 1740 35 47x300 x 9WLT-T47-T9-300 300 47
35x300 x 11WLT-T35-T11-300 300 2100 35 47x300 x 11WLT-T47-T11-300 300 47
35x300 x 13WLT-T35-T13-300 300 2460 35 47x300 x 13WLT-T47-T13-300 300 47
35x350 x 7WLT-T35-T7-350 350 1730 35 47x350 x 7WLT-T47-T7-350 350 47
35x350 x 9WLT-T35-T9-350 350 2190 35 47x350 x 9WLT-T47-T9-350 350 47
35x350 x 11WLT-T35-T11-350 350 2650 35 47x350 x 11WLT-T47-T11-350 350 47
35x350 x 13WLT-T35-T13-350 350 3110 35 47x350 x 13WLT-T47-T13-350 350 47
35x400 x 7WLT-T35-T7-400 400 2080 35 47x400 x 7WLT-T47-T7-400 400 47
35x400 x 9WLT-T35-T9-400 400 2640 35 47x400 x 9WLT-T47-T9-400 400 47
35x400 x 11WLT-T35-T11-400 400 3200 35 47x400 x 11WLT-T47-T11-400 400 47
35x400 x 13WLT-T35-T13-400 400 3760 35 47x400 x 13WLT-T47-T13-400 400 47
35x450 x 7WLT-T35-T7-450 450 2430 35 47x450 x 7WLT-T47-T7-450 450 47
35x450 x 9WLT-T35-T9-450 450 3090 35 47x450 x 9WLT-T47-T9-450 450 47
35x450 x 11WLT-T35-T11-450 450 3750 35 47x450 x 11WLT-T47-T11-450 450 47
35x450 x 13WLT-T35-T13-450 450 4410
1380
1740
2100
2460
1730
2190
2650
3110
2080
2640
3200
3760
2430
3090
3750
441035 47x450 x 13WLT-T47-T13-450 450 47
SLIDE RAIL
HEIGHT (mm)
"H"
45 46 477 478